
ZONE B

ZONE A

16:10

16:26

16:30

16:33

16:35

16:43

Route N
Hose Old Dalby Ragdale Thrussington Seagrave LSF

PM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Hose Harby Lane/ Dairy Lane 07:28

Old Dalby

Thrussington

Seagrave

Main Road – The Green  

Six Hills Road Old Croft Hall 

The green

Swan Street, Green Lane

07:41

07:50

07:57

08:02

08:15

AM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Ragdale

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Seagrave

Thrussington

Ragdale

Old Dalby

Hose

Swan Street, Green Lane

The green

Six Hills Road Old Croft Hall 

Main Road – The Green  

Harby Lane/ Dairy Lane


