



Hose	Old Dalby	Ragdale	Thrussington	Seagrave	LŞF

2023-2024

AM			ZONE A
Hose	Harby Lane/ Dairy Lane	07:	28

ZONE B

Old Dalby	Main Road - The Green	07:41
Ragdale	Six Hills Road Old Croft Hall	07:50
Thrussington	The green	07:57
Seagrave	Swan Street, Green Lane	08:02
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15

PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Seagrave	Swan Street, Green Lane	16:26
Thrussington	The green	16:30
Ragdale	Six Hills Road Old Croft Hall	16:33
Old Dalby	Main Road – The Green	16:35
Hose	Harby Lane/ Dairy Lane	16:43

Operated by Managed by

